D76 3000K versionD60 3000K version
Versatile lantern which blends effortlessly
into the cityscape, offering a quick return
on investment
•	Simply	designed	post	top	LED	lantern	which	is	easy	to	integrate	into
cityscapes	and	residential	areas
•	100	000	hour	no	maintenance	lifetime	for	a	quick	return	on

for its complete product range within all European Countries.
Art Nr: 96644132
Ordering Guide
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Gamma LED 350mA diffuse street comfort, symmetric distribution
GAMMA 24L35-730 SC-S CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273585
GAMMA 24L35-740 SC-S CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273586
GAMMA 24L35-730 SC-S CL1 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273587
GAMMA 24L35-740 SC-S CL1 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273588
GAMMA 24L35-730 SC-S CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273589
GAMMA 24L35-740 SC-S CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273590
GAMMA 24L35-730 SC-S CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273591
GAMMA 24L35-740 SC-S CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273592
Gamma LED 350mA diffuse street comfort, symmetric distribution, bi-power
GAMMA 24L35-730 SC-S BP CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273577
GAMMA 24L35-740 SC-S BP CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273578
GAMMA 24L35-730 SC-S BP CL1 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273579
GAMMA 24L35-740 SC-S BP CL1 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273580
GAMMA 24L35-730 SC-S BP CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273581
GAMMA 24L35-740 SC-S BP CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273582
GAMMA 24L35-730 SC-S BP CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273583
GAMMA 24L35-740 SC-S BP CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273584
Gamma LED 700mA diffuse street comfort, symmetric distribution
GAMMA 24L70-730 SC-S CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273569
GAMMA 24L70-740 SC-S CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273570
GAMMA 24L70-730 SC-S CL1 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273571
GAMMA 24L70-740 SC-S CL1 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273572
GAMMA 24L70-730 SC-S CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273573
GAMMA 24L70-740 SC-S CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273574
GAMMA 24L70-730 SC-S CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273575
GAMMA 24L70-740 SC-S CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273576
Gamma LED 700mA diffuse street comfort, symmetric distribution, bi-power
GAMMA 24L70-730 SC-S BP CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273561
GAMMA 24L70-740 SC-S BP CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273562
GAMMA 24L70-730 SC-S BP CL1 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273563
GAMMA 24L70-740 SC-S BP CL1 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273564
GAMMA 24L70-730 SC-S BP CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273565
GAMMA 24L70-740 SC-S BP CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96273566
GAMMA 24L70-730 SC-S BP CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273567
GAMMA 24L70-740 SC-S BP CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96273568
Gamma LED 350mA diffuse wide street, asymmetric distribution
GAMMA 24L35-730 WS-A CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628235
GAMMA 24L35-740 WS-A CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628236
GAMMA 24L35-730 WS-A CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628239
GAMMA 24L35-740 WS-A CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628240
GAMMA 24L35-730 WS-A CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96628241
GAMMA 24L35-740 WS-A CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96628242
Gamma LED 350mA diffuse wide street, asymmetric distribution, bi-power
GAMMA 24L35-730 WS-A BP CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628227
GAMMA 24L35-740 WS-A BP CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628228
GAMMA 24L35-730 WS-A BP CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628231
GAMMA 24L35-740 WS-A BP CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628232
GAMMA 24L35-730 WS-A BP CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96628233
GAMMA 24L35-740 WS-A BP CL2 W5M D76 GY 6.23 96628234
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Gamma LED 700mA diffuse wide street, asymmetric distribution
GAMMA 24L70-730 WS-A CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628219
GAMMA 24L70-740 WS-A CL1 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628220
GAMMA 24L70-730 WS-A CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628223
GAMMA 24L70-740 WS-A CL2 W5M D60 GY 6.15 96628224